
Antibody Drug ELISA Kits

Antibody Drug (Free Drug)

Catalog No. Product Name Calibration Range Suitable SampleLimit of Detection (LOD)

KA6863

KA6797

KA6800

KA6851

KA6852

KA6859

KA6832

KA6813

KA6855

KA6806

KA6822

KA6861

KA6825

KA6857

KA6801

KA6868

KA6803

KA6789

KA6792

KA6793

KA6796

KA6840

KA6873

KA6846

KA6834

KA6829

KA6870

KA6837

KA6875

KA6849

KA6831

KA6877

KA6816

KA6866

KA6843

KA6819

KA6810

KA6808

Abatacept (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Adalimumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Adalimumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Semi-Quantitative)

Aflibercept (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Aflibercept (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Atezolizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Avelumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Bevacizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Canakinumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Certolizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Cetuximab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Daratumumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Denosumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Durvalumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Etanercept (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Evolocumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Golimumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Infliximab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Infliximab (Human) ELISA Kit (Semi-Quantitative)

Infliximab Biosimilar (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Infliximab Biosimilar (Human) ELISA Kit (Semi-Quantitative)

Ipilimumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Ixekizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Natalizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Nivolumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Omalizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Palivizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Pembrolizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Pertuzumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Ramucirumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Ranibizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Risankizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Rituximab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Secukinumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Tocilizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Trastuzumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Ustekinumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Vedolizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

3 - 100 ng/mL

30 - 1000 ng/mL

N/A

30 - 1000 ng/mL

1 - 100 ng/mL

10 - 300 ng/mL

0.1 - 3 μg/mL

0.03 - 1 μg/mL

3 - 100 ng/mL

30 - 1000 ng/mL

0.1 - 3 μg/mL

30 - 1000 ng/mL

10 - 300 ng/mL

0.01 - 0.3 μg/mL

0.1 - 3 μg/mL

6.25 - 100 ng/mL

0.1 - 3 μg/mL

0.1 - 3 μg/mL

N/A

0.1 - 3 μg/mL

N/A

10 - 300 ng/mL

3 - 300 ng/mL

30 - 1000 ng/mL

0.03 - 1 μg/mL

30 - 1000 ng/mL

3 - 100 ng/mL

0.03 - 1 μg/mL

30 - 3000 ng/mL

20 - 600 ng/mL

1 - 30 ng/mL

10 - 300 ng/mL

3 - 300 ng/mL

6.25 - 100 ng/mL

10 - 300 ng/mL

10 - 300 ng/mL

3 - 100 ng/mL

3 - 100 ng/mL

3 ng/mL

10 ng/mL

N/A

10 ng/mL

1 ng/mL

5 ng/mL

0.03 μg/mL

0.03 μg/mL

1 ng/mL

20 ng/mL

0.03 μg/mL

10 ng/mL

10 ng/mL

0.006 μg/mL

0.1 μg/mL

6 ng/mL

0.01 μg/mL

0.001 μg/mL

N/A

5 ng/mL

N/A

3 ng/mL

3 ng/mL

10 ng/mL

0.03 μg/mL

10 ng/mL

3 ng/mL

0.01 μg/mL

30 ng/mL

5 ng/mL

0.625 ng/mL

3 ng/mL

3 ng/mL

3 ng/mL

3 ng/mL

3 ng/mL

2.5 ng/mL

1 ng/mL

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Aqueous humour

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Antibody Drug ELISA Anti-Drug Antibody ELISA

Antigen

Antibody drug

Labeled anti-Fc
Labeled 
antibody drug

Antibody drug

Anti-drug antibodies



Anti-Drug Antibodies (ADA)

Catalog No. Product Name Calibration Range Suitable SampleLimit of Detection (LOD)

KA6864

KA6865

KA6798

KA6799

KA6853

KA6854

KA6860

KA6833

KA6814

KA6815

KA6856

KA6807

KA6823

KA6824

KA6862

KA6826

KA6827

KA6858

KA6802

KA6869

KA6828

KA6804

KA6805

KA6790

KA6791

KA6794

KA6795

KA6841

KA6842

KA6874

KA6847

KA6848

KA6835

KA6836

KA6830

KA6871

KA6872

KA6838

KA6839

KA6876

KA6850

KA6878

KA6817

KA6818

KA6867

KA6844

KA6845

KA6820

KA6821

KA6811

KA6812

KA6809

Anti-Abatacept (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Abatacept (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Anti-Adalimumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Adalimumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Anti-Aflibercept (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Aflibercept (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Anti-Atezolizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Avelumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Bevacizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Bevacizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Anti-Canakinumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Certolizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Anti-Cetuximab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Cetuximab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Anti-Daratumumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Denosumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Denosumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Anti-Durvalumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Etanercept (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Evolocumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Filgrastim (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Anti-Golimumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Golimumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Anti-Infliximab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Infliximab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Anti-Infliximab Biosimilar (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Infliximab Biosimilar (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Anti-Ipilimumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Ipilimumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Anti-Ixekizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Natalizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Natalizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Anti-Nivolumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Nivolumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Anti-Omalizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Palivizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Palivizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Anti-Pembrolizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Pembrolizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Anti-Pertuzumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Ramucirumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Risankizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Rituximab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Rituximab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Anti-Secukinumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Tocilizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Tocilizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Anti-Trastuzumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Trastuzumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Anti-Ustekinumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

Anti-Ustekinumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Quantitative)

Anti-Vedolizumab (Human) ELISA Kit (Qualitative)

N/A

125 - 1000 ng/mL

N/A

10 - 160 ng/mL

N/A

3 - 300 ng/mL

N/A

N/A

N/A

10 - 160 ng/mL

N/A

62.5 - 500 ng/mL

N/A

62.5 - 500 ng/mL

N/A

N/A

62.5 - 500 ng/mL

N/A

N/A

N/A

3.12 - 50 ng/mL

N/A

125 - 1000 ng/mL

N/A

10 - 300 ng/mL

N/A

62.5 - 500 ng/mL

N/A

62.5 - 500 ng/mL

N/A

N/A

3.125 - 50 ng/mL

N/A

62.5 - 500 ng/mL

N/A

N/A

62.5 - 500 ng/mL

N/A

10 - 160 ng/mL

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

10 - 160 ng/mL

N/A

N/A

62.5 - 500 ng/mL

N/A

10 - 160 ng/mL

N/A

12.5 - 100 ng/mL

N/A

N/A

12.5 ng/mL

N/A

7.5 ng/mL

N/A

1 ng/mL

N/A

N/A

N/A

7.5 ng/mL

N/A

6.2 ng/mL

N/A

6.2 ng/mL

N/A

N/A

6.2 ng/mL

N/A

N/A

N/A

3.1 ng/mL

N/A

125 ng/mL

N/A

3.125 ng/mL

N/A

6.2 ng/mL

N/A

6.2 ng/mL

N/A

N/A

1.87 ng/mL

N/A

6.2 ng/mL

N/A

N/A

6.2 ng/mL

N/A

7.5 ng/mL

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

7.5 ng/mL

N/A

N/A

6.2 ng/mL

N/A

7.5 ng/mL

N/A

12.5 ng/mL

N/A

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma

Serum or Plasma


